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CA-ANF-3622

Each day’s perimeter reflects data compiled between a 2200-1000 time period. 
Progression fire polygon edits are derived from a combination of infrared and field 
observations.  This is a static map product interpolated from multiple dynamic data 
sources. 
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8/27/2009 1,174 Acres 1,174 Acres
8/28/2009 4,031 Acres 5,205 Acres
8/29/2009 31,772 Acres 36,977 Acres
8/30/2009 57,160 Acres 94,137 Acres
8/31/2009 7,633 Acres 101,770 Acres
9/1/2009 13,597 Acres 115,367 Acres
9/2/2009 21,300 Acres 136,667 Acres
9/3/2009 7,255 Acres 143,922 Acres
9/4/2009 3,719 Acres 147,641 Acres
9/5/2009 2,401 Acres 150,042 Acres
9/6/2009 4,141 Acres 154,183 Acres
9/7/2009 2,095 Acres 156,278 Acres
9/8/2009 2,313 Acres 158,591 Acres
9/9/2009 126 Acres 158,717 Acres

9/10-11/2009 293 Acres 159,010 Acres
9/12-13/2009 150 Acres 159,160 Acres


